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General Arrangement Notes:

• xxmm structural setdown to all wet areas

• To be read in conjunction with consultants documentation.

• To be read in conjunction with all schedules and specifications.

• Vegetation shown indicatively only, refer to Landscape Architect for detail.
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Elevation & Section Notes:
• REN01 to all exterior Concrete & Blockwork walls unless otherwise noted.

• Building level lines reference Finished Floor Level (FFL)

• To be read in conjunction with all plans and details.

• To be read in conjunction with all schedules and specifications.

• Basement outline and sun shading shown indicative only.
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Elevation & Section Notes:
• REN01 to all exterior Concrete & Blockwork walls unless otherwise noted.

• Building level lines reference Finished Floor Level (FFL)

• To be read in conjunction with all plans and details.

• To be read in conjunction with all schedules and specifications.

• Basement outline and sun shading shown indicative only.

41.650
Level 01

38.950
Basement 01

A B

EXISTING WALL

EXISTING ROOF

NEW BOX GUTTER

NEW ROOF. PITCH  TO MATCH 

EXISTING ROOF BEYOND

NEW FEMALE TOILET EXTENSION

NEW CONCRETE STAIR

NEW POWDERCOATED FOLDED 

ALUMNIUM AWNING

NEW BALUSTRADE

D168

D1

D257

D1

D148

D1

41.650
Level 01

D277

SD01

D283

SD01

D301

SD01

D295

SD01

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 L
IG

H
T

 P
O

L
E

NEW ROOF. PITCH TO 

MATCH EXISTING ROOF.NEW ROOF BEYOND

EXISTING CONCRETE 

RAMP

EXISTING SOLID BALUSTRADE NEW BALUSTRADE

NEW GLAZED SLIDING DOORS

PROJECT NAME DRAWING NAME

LEVEL 2, 81 EDWARD ST, BRISBANE 4000
GPO BOX 2308, BRISBANE 4001
+61 7 3156 8888 | www.oneillarchitecture.com.au

The concepts and information contained in this document are the copyright of O'Neill 
Architecture. Use or copying of the document in whole or in part without the written 
permission of Oneill Architecture constitutes an infringement of copyright.

PROJECT ADDRESS

DRAWN: CHECKED:

9/08/2023 4:03:30 PM

SCALE As indicated @ A3

REV 1

SOUTHS RUGBY CHANGE
ROOM UPGRADES

Building Elevation - West + South

PROJECT NO. 1546

300-02

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Street Address, Suburb, State

XXX XXX

1 : 200

2 Western Elevation

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION INT.

1 09.08.23 FOR INFORMATION AH

Code Abbreviations

Code Description

1 : 200

1 Southern Elevation


	1546_100-01_2
	1546_180-01_2
	1546_200-01_2
	1546_200-02_2
	1546_210-01_2
	1546_300-01_1
	1546_300-02_1

